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Programme June 2022 to September 2022 

 
Date Event Organiser 

   
Friday 10 June Archery – Hollygate JG 

   

Friday 17 June Music & Cards DR & PM 
   

Friday 24 June Orienteering FER & JG 
   

Friday 1 July Bushcraft Camp PM & JG & Jx 

Saturday 2 July Bushcraft Camp PM & JG & Jx 
Sunday 3 July Bushcraft Camp PM & JG & Jx 

 (cost £30)  
   

Friday 8 July Fundraising Quiz (£10 per head, East Bridgford) AMn 

 T-Shirt Deadline PM 
   

Friday 15 July What Three Words? PM & JG & Jx 
   

Friday 22 July Board Games KR 
   

Friday 29 July T-Shirt Ironing PM & JG 

   
Friday 5 August Wide Games – at Hollygate KR & Jx 

   
Friday 12 August Polaris Rules Cricket All 

   

Saturday 20 August Cadoxton Camp JG & Jx & PM 
Sunday 21 August Cadoxton Camp JG & Jx & PM 

Monday 22 August Cadoxton Camp JG & Jx & PM 
Tuesday 23 August Cadoxton Camp JG & Jx & PM 

Wednesday 24 August  Cadoxton Camp JG & Jx & PM 
 (cost £55)  

   

Friday 26 August ??? ??? 
   

Friday 2 September Giant Game PM 
   

Friday 9 September 
Family World Food Link 

Deadline for Election Nominations 
DR 

   

   
   

Friday 16 September Working Weekend – JLW Jx & JG & PM 

Saturday 17 September Working Weekend – JLW Jx & JG & PM 
Sunday 18 September Working Weekend – JLW Jx & JG & PM 

 (estimated cost £25)  
   

Friday 23 September Programme Ideas & Elections JG 
   

   


